
Tracking details EMPTY IN DEPOT

45 G1 (40HC)

Booking reference
VIE0234845

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Wednesday,16-JUL-2025 

FSCU8990146

RECEIPT

PORT Bremerhaven, DE

EUROGATE - STROMKAJE

PORT Veracruz, MX

ICAVE II TERMINAL ESPEC. DE
CONTENE

DELIVERY

10:05

Thursday,15-MAY-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER VIENNA

Thursday,22-MAY-2025 READY TO BE LOADED BREMERHAVEN

Tuesday,24-JUN-2025 LOADED ON BOARD BREMERHAVEN
CMA CGM
MOLIERE
(0VBJXW1MA)

Tuesday,24-JUN-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE BREMERHAVEN
CMA CGM
MOLIERE
(0VBJXW1MA)

Monday,07-JUL-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL VERACRUZ
CMA CGM
MOLIERE
(0VBJYE1MA)

Tuesday,08-JUL-2025 DISCHARGED VERACRUZ
CMA CGM
MOLIERE
(0VBJYE1MA)

Friday,11-JUL-2025 CONTAINER TO
CONSIGNEE VERACRUZ

Monday,14-JUL-2025 EMPTY IN DEPOT VERACRUZ

13:16

00:48

02:00

12:06

20:18

08:51

16:44

16:36

Times reflected are local Times.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)

0001-Container - Tracking-20250716 - 100520.pdf Page 1 on 1


